
相機 Trade In 參考報價 ﹝最後更新日期：10/3/2026﹞
Cameras Trade In Reference Price (Last Update at: 10/3/2026)

品牌
Brand

型號
Model

 參考報價 (HKD)
Reference Price (HKD) 

備註
Remarks

SONY ILCE-5000L Kit 800                                              
SONY ILCE-5100L Kit 1,100                                          
SONY ILCE-6000 Kit 1,300                                          
SONY ILCE-6100 Kit 2,500                                          
SONY ILCE-6300 Kit 2,300                                          
SONY ILCE-6400 Kit 2,600                                          
SONY ILCE-6500 2,500                                          16-50 +$300
SONY ILCE-6600 3,900                                          16-50 +$300
SONY ILCE-6700 6,500                                          16-50 +$300
SONY ILCE-1 18,000                                        
SONY ILCE-1II 35,000                                        
SONY ILCE-7C 5,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7C II 8,500                                          
SONY ILCE-7CR 12,000                                        
SONY ILCE-7 1,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7M2 2,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7M3 5,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7M4 8,500                                          
SONY ILCE-7R 1,200                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM2 2,200                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM3 5,500                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM3A 6,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM4 7,500                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM4A 8,000                                          
SONY ILCE-7RM5 13,500                                        
SONY ILCE-7S 1,600                                          
SONY ILCE-7SM2 2,500                                          
SONY ILCE-7SM3 11,000                                        
SONY ILCE-9 5,000                                          
SONY ILCE-9M2 8,500                                          
SONY ILCE-9M3 25,000                                        
SONY ILME-FX3 16,000                                        
SONY ILME-FX30B 8,000                                          
SONY NEX-6 400                                              
SONY NEX-7 500                                              
SONY DSC-RX0 500                                              
SONY DSC-RX0M2 1,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX1 2,800                                          
SONY DSC-RX1R 3,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX1RM2 8,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX10 1,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX10M2 1,800                                          
SONY DSC-RX10M3 4,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX10M4 8,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX100 600                                              



SONY DSC-RX100M2 800                                              
SONY DSC-RX100M3 1,500                                          
SONY DSC-RX100M4 2,100                                          
SONY DSC-RX100M5 2,600                                          
SONY DSC-RX100M5A 3,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX100M6 4,000                                          
SONY DSC-RX100M7 6,000                                          
SONY ZV-1 2,100                                          
SONY ZV-1 II 2,800                                          
SONY ZV-1F 1,500                                          
SONY ZV-E1 9,000                                          
SONY DSC-HX90V 1,000                                          
SONY DSC-HX99 1,000                                          
SONY DSC-WX500 500                                              
SONY DSC-WX800 1,000                                          

CANON EOS 100D 900                                              Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 1D Mark IV 1,000                                          
CANON EOS 1DX 2,500                                          
CANON EOS 1DX Mark II 5,000                                          
CANON EOS 1DX Mark III 15,000                                        
CANON EOS 200D 1,400                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 200D II 2,000                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 5D Mark II 600                                              
CANON EOS 5D Mark III 1,600                                          
CANON EOS 5D Mark IV 5,000                                          
CANON EOS 5DS 3,000                                          
CANON EOS 5DSR 4,000                                          
CANON EOS 600D 500                                              18-55 +$300
CANON EOS 60D 700                                              18-55 +$300  18-135 +$500
CANON EOS 60DA 900                                              18-55 +$300  18-135 +$500
CANON EOS 650D 600                                              18-55 +$300  18-135 +$500
CANON EOS 6D 1,300                                          
CANON EOS 6D Mark II 3,400                                          
CANON EOS 700D 900                                              18-55 +$300
CANON EOS 70D 1,300                                          18-55 +$300  18-135 +$600
CANON EOS 750D 1,400                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 760D 1,400                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 77D 1,600                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 7D 500                                              
CANON EOS 7D Mark II 1,800                                          
CANON EOS 800D 1,800                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 850D 2,000                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS 80D 2,000                                          18-55 +$300  18-135 +$600
CANON EOS 90D 3,500                                          18-55 +$300  18-135 +$800
CANON EOS R 5,000                                          
CANON EOS R100 Kit 2,000                                          
CANON EOS R3 16,000                                        
CANON EOS R5 11,000                                        
CANON EOS R5II 18,000                                        
CANON EOS R6 6,000                                          



CANON EOS R6 II 8,500                                          
CANON EOS R7 5,000                                          
CANON EOS R8 5,500                                          
CANON EOS R10 4,000                                          
CANON EOS R50 Kit 3,200                                          
CANON EOS R50V Kit 3,600                                          
CANON EOS RP 3,000                                          
CANON EOS M10 700                                              Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M100 1,000                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M200 1,800                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M2 500                                              Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M3 900                                              Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M5 1,800                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M50 1,800                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M50 Mark II 2,500                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M6 1,500                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON EOS M6 Mark II 2,800                                          Kit Set +$300
CANON PowerShot G12 2,000                                          
CANON PowerShot G15 1,500                                          
CANON PowerShot G16 1,500                                          
CANON PowerShot G1X 800                                              
CANON PowerShot G1X Mark II 1,500                                          
CANON PowerShot G1X Mark III 3,000                                          
CANON PowerShot G3X 1,800                                          
CANON PowerShot G5X 1,200                                          
CANON PowerShot G5X Mark II 2,500                                          
CANON PowerShot G7X 2,500                                          
CANON PowerShot G7X Mark II 4,000                                          
CANON PowerShot G7X Mark III 5,200                                          
CANON PowerShot G9X 800                                              
CANON PowerShot G9X Mark II 1,800                                          
CANON PowerShot SX70 HS 2,800                                          
CANON PowerShot SX720 HS 600                                              
CANON PowerShot SX730 HS 1,500                                          
CANON PowerShot SX740 HS 3,000                                          
NIKON D3400 800                                              Kit Set +$300
NIKON D3500 1,000                                          Kit Set +$300
NIKON D4 3,000                                          
NIKON D4S 5,000                                          
NIKON D5 7,000                                          
NIKON D500 3,000                                          
NIKON D5300 Kit 700                                              
NIKON D5500 Kit 1,000                                          
NIKON D5600 Kit 1,600                                          
NIKON D6 15,000                                        
NIKON D600 1,000                                          
NIKON D610 1,200                                          
NIKON D700 900                                              
NIKON D7000 600                                              
NIKON D7100 700                                              



NIKON D7200 1,600                                          
NIKON D750 2,000                                          
NIKON D7500 2,500                                          
NIKON D780 5,000                                          
NIKON D800 1,500                                          
NIKON D800E 1,600                                          
NIKON D810 3,500                                          
NIKON D810A 4,000                                          
NIKON D850 7,000                                          
NIKON D90 300                                              
NIKON DF 3,500                                          
NIKON Z30 Kit 2,800                                          
NIKON Z5 3,200                                          
NIKON Z50 Kit 2,600                                          
NIKON Z50 II 4,200                                          Kit Set +$400
NIKON Z6 3,600                                          
NIKON Z6 II 5,200                                          
NIKON Z6 III 10,000                                        
NIKON Z7 5,500                                          
NIKON Z7 II 6,200                                          
NIKON Z8 15,000                                        
NIKON Z9 16,000                                        
NIKON Z FC 3,000                                          Kit Set +$400
NIKON ZF 7,500                                          
NIKON Coolpix P900 1,200                                          
NIKON Coolpix P1000 4,000                                          

FUJIFILM X-H1                                            2,800 
FUJIFILM X-H2                                            7,500 
FUJIFILM X-H2S                                            8,500 
FUJIFILM X-Pro3                                            7,000 
FUJIFILM X-Pro3 Dura                                            7,800 
FUJIFILM X-Pro2                                            4,500 
FUJIFILM X-Pro1                                            1,800 
FUJIFILM X-T5                                            7,500 
FUJIFILM X-T4                                            5,200 
FUJIFILM X-T3                                            3,500 
FUJIFILM X-T2                                            2,500 
FUJIFILM X-T1                                            1,500 
FUJIFILM X-T50 II                                            7,000 
FUJIFILM X-T30                                            3,000 
FUJIFILM X-T30 II                                            4,000 
FUJIFILM X-T20 2,500                                          
FUJIFILM X-T10 1,200                                          
FUJIFILM X-T200 2,500                                          Kit Set +$500
FUJIFILM X-T100 2,000                                          Kit Set +$500
FUJIFILM X-E4 4,000                                          
FUJIFILM X-E3 2,400                                          
FUJIFILM X-E2 1,300                                          
FUJIFILM X-E1 1,000                                          
FUJIFILM X-A7 Kit 3,000                                          



FUJIFILM X-A5 Kit 1,800                                          
FUJIFILM X-A3 Kit 1,100                                          
FUJIFILM X-A10 Kit 1,100                                          
FUJIFILM X-S10 4,500                                          
FUJIFILM X-S20 7,000                                          
FUJIFILM X-M5 4,500                                          Kit Set +$500
FUJIFILM X100VI 10,500                                        
FUJIFILM X100V 7,000                                          
FUJIFILM X100F 4,000                                          
FUJIFILM X100T 2,400                                          
FUJIFILM X100S 1,800                                          
FUJIFILM X100 1,500                                          
FUJIFILM XF10 2,500                                          
FUJIFILM X70 2,500                                          
FUJIFILM GFX 100RF 24,000                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 100II 35,000                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 100SII 26,000                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 100S 16,000                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 100 14,000                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 50S 8,000                                          
FUJIFILM GFX 50SII 10,500                                        
FUJIFILM GFX 50R 8,000                                          


